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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	456
	414
	527
	478
	260
	236
	571
	519

	BANDIRMA
	383
	348
	420
	382
	39
	36
	234
	212

	EVYAP
	325
	295
	390
	355
	325
	295
	476
	433

	ALSANCAK
	346
	315
	351
	319
	297
	270
	324
	295

	ALİAĞA
	404
	367
	391
	355
	334
	304
	325
	295

	HAYDARPAŞA
	401
	364
	439
	399
	325
	295
	750
	681

	GEMLİK
	249
	226
	332
	301
	204
	186
	367
	333

	YILPORT
	296
	269
	391
	355
	325
	295
	496
	451

	DP WORLD
	325
	295
	390
	355
	325
	295
	476
	433


